CLIFF #
113083
113913
113600
114008
113924
113994
113776
114049
114086
114062

Date sent
04-Sep
05-Sep
07-Sep
18-Sep
20-Sep
26-Sep
25-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep
28-Sep

BN's to MO

Subject
BC Teachers' Federation meeting
Industry Training Authority update
Dan's Legacy & the Provincial Tuition Wavier program
ITA Strategic Plan
Major Projects Inventory Q2 2018
Private Degree Granting Institution meeting
Aboriginal focusing oriented trauma training at JIBC
Federation of Post-Secondary Educators of BC Presidents' Council
CME Manufacturing Day at the Legislature
BC Federation of Labour meeting
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