BN's to MO

CLIFF#	Date sent	Subject
113083	04-Sep	BC Teachers' Federation meeting
113913	05-Sep	Industry Training Authority update
113600	07-Sep	Dan's Legacy & the Provincial Tuition Wavier program
114008	18-Sep	ITA Strategic Plan
113924	20-Sep	Major Projects Inventory Q2 2018
113994	26-Sep	Private Degree Granting Institution meeting
113776	25-Sep	Aboriginal focusing oriented trauma training at JIBC
114049	27-Sep	Federation of Post-Secondary Educators of BC Presidents'
114086	28-Sep	CME Manufacturing Day at the Legislature
114062	28-Sep	BC Federation of Labour meeting